
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

  
 
 
 

 

AMBASCIATA 
 

 
Description 

 
LW 

 
SW 

Strand 

width 

 
Thickness 

 
Open Area% 

Final 

thickness 

 
Steel kg/m2 

Aluminium 

kg/m2 

 
Steel panel sizes 

 
Aluminium panel sizes 

 
R 110x40(52)-24x1,5 

 
110 

 
40 

 
24 

 
1,5 

 
16 

 
18 

 
10,6 

 
3,6 

DL 1000-1250-1500xDC 3000 | 
DL 2000-2500xDC 1600 max 

DL 1000-1250-1500xDC 3000 | 
DL 2000-2500xDC 1600 max 

 
R 110x40(52)-24x2 

 
110 

 
40 

 
24 

 
2 

 
16 

 
18 

 
14,1 

 
4,7 

DL 1000-1250-1500xDC 3000 | 
DL 2000-2500xDC 1600 max 

DL 1000-1250-1500xDC 3000 | 
DL 2000-2500xDC 1600 max 

 
R 110x40(52)-24x3 

 
110 

 
40 

 
24 

 
3 

 
16 

 
18 

 
21,1 

 
7 

DL 1000-1250-1500xDC 3000 | 
DL 2000-2500xDC 1600 max 

DL 1000-1250-1500xDC 3000 | 
DL 2000-2500xDC 1600 max 


